
24th IHF Men's Junior (U21) World Championship

Germany / Greece
Main Round I, 2. round

Team A

A Croatia
Team B

B Germany
played in in the hall on at Spectators Match number

Magdeburg GETEC Arena 26.6.2023 20:30 2345 67

Half time (30')
A B

End of playing time
A B

1st extra time
A B

2nd extra time
A B After penalty

throws

A B

12 15 29 31

Number of 7m
A Team timeout

Full names of players and officials

Team timeout B
Number of 7m

5/5
1

14:32
2

40:28
3

59:38
1

22:31
2

51:09
3

2/3

No Team  A G YC 2' RC BC

1 KUZMANOVIĆ Dominik

4 MALIN Rok 3

5 DUJIĆ Jakov 2

6 ZUBAC Noa

7 CAR Matija 3

8 BARBIĆ Ivan 6

10 KOMLJENOVIĆ Matej 3

13 HRŠAK Patrik 2

14 ŠTRKOVIĆ David

15 KOVAČEC Jan 1

16 MANDIC Matej

17 RAUŽAN Zlatko 2 1

23 LISAC Marin 2

25 LULIĆ Patar 2

26 ŠESTAK Tin 4

33 VULETA Matej 1 1

No Team  B G YC 2' RC BC

1 SPÄTH David

2 FREIHÖFER Tim 7

3 LICHTLEIN Nils 3

5 SAUTER Moritz 4

7 SEITZ Stephan 5

8 LANGHOFF Matthes

9 PREGLER Ole 2

10 KRANZMANN Florian

12 LUDWIG Lasse

13 USCINS Renars

14 WILHELM Christian 1

15 FISCHER Justus 5

19 BENEKE Max Christoph 1

20 STEINHAUS Sören 1

21 SAJENEV Mika

23 SCHOLTES Elias 2

Off A VUČIĆ Dean

Off B NIKOLIĆ Andrija

Off C CIKOJA Hrvoje

Off D BIOČIĆ Dinka

Off E POPOVIĆ Želimir

Off A PETERSEN Klaus-Dieter

Off B HEUBERGER Martin

Off C LICHTLEIN Carsten

Off E LEUTHNER Martin

Off F HAASE Götz-Bernhard

A Signatures of responsibles for the teams (Off. A) B
TP Remarks of referees / IHF Official TP

Referees Signatures Signatures

SUNDET Leif Andre (NOR) BRASETH Eskil (NOR)

Technical officials

BASHEV Mihail (BUL) FERRES Rolando (URU)

IHF Official

OLESEN Per (DEN)

Number of 7m scored/awarded to team A resp. B, goals (G), yellow cards (YC), red cards (RC), blue cards (BC) and team penalty (TP)
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